
() 
SHRIDEVI 

DECEMBER 
Date Day 

"Learning is a continuous 
process; no one can stop you 

16/12/24 Mon 

until you stop learning. 

18/12/24 Wed 

SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 

APJ Abdul Kalam 
$Commencement 

17/12/24 Tue Deptl Stoff Meetng 

19/12/24 Thu 

Appravec ty 

AICTE, New Delhi 

20/12/24 |Fri 

Activities 

21/12/24 Sat 
22/12/24 |Sun 
23/12/24 Mon 
24/12/24 Tue 
25/12/24 Wed 
26/12/24 Thu 

27/12/24 Fri 
28/12/24 Sat 

29/12/24Sun 
30/12/24 Mon 

31/12/24 Tue 

HODS Meeting 

Deptl Staff Meettg 
Christmas 

Skill. Development Activity 

Dept Stuftf Meetg 
No of Working Days: 13 

Sri shridevi Charitable Trust (R.) 

kaya RY 
Coordinator 

Department Of MCA 

Rerognised ty 
Govt. of Kamataka 

01/01/25 Wed 
02/01/25 Thu 
03/01/25 Fri 
04/01/25 Sat 
05/01/25 Sun 
06/01/25 Mon 
07/01/25Tue 

08/01/25 Wed 
09/01/25 Thu 

10/01/25Fri 
11/01/25|Sat 
12/01/25 Sun 
13/01/25 Mon 

14/01/25 Tue 
15/01/25 Wed 
16/01/25Thu 
17/01/25Fri 
18/01/25 Sat 
19/01/25 Sun 
20/01/25 Mon 
21/01/25Tue 
22/01/25 Wed 
23/01/25Thu 
24/01/25 Fri 
25/01/25 Sat 
26/01/25 Sun 
27/01/25 Mon 
28/01/25 Tue 
29/01/25 Wed 

30/01/25Thu 
31/01/25Fri 

DEPARTMENT OF MCA AY 2024-2025 

Date Day Activities 

CALENDAR OF EVENTS 

I Semester MCA December 2024 to March 2025 Session 
JANUARY 

AfGiated to: 

Visvesvaraya Technologicat University. Belagavi 

Department Activity 
skill Development Activity 

HODS Meeting 
Sankranti 

HODs Meeting 
Deptl Staff Meeting 
Department Activity 
Skill Development Activity 

Department Activity 
Skill Development Actiity 

Republic Day 
$IA Test I 

HODs Meeting 
DeotSraf Meeting 

Department Activity 
Skill Development Actiity 

#IA Test I 

No of Working Days: 27 

IA Test I 

Skaill Development Activity 

FEBRUARY 
Date Day Activities 

o1/02/25 Sat 
02/02/25|Sun 
03/02/25 Mon 
04/02/25 Tue 
05/02/25 Wed 
O6/02/25Thu 
07/02/25 Fri 

08/02/25 Sat 
09/02/25 Sun 
10/02/25 Mon 
11/02/25 Tue 
12/02/25 Wed 
13/02/25Thu 

14/02/25Fri 
15/02/25 Sat 
16/02/25 Sun 
17/02/25 Mon 
18/02/25 Tue 
19/02/25 Wed 
20/02/25Thu 
21/02/25 Fri 
22/02/25 Sat 
23/02/25 Sun 
24/02/25 Mon 
25/02/25Tue 
26/02/25 Wed 
27/02/25 Thu 

28/02/25 Fri 

HObsMeetitng 
Deptl Stf Meeting 

Department Activithy 
Skill Development Activity 

Industrial Visit 

HODs Mceting 
Deptl Stéi Weeting 

Department Activity 
Student Workshop 

HODs MeGig 
Deptl Staf Meeting 

Skill Development Activity 

$IA Test II 

#IA Test II 

Mahashivaratri 

IA Test II 

Practical Examination : 31/03/2025 

No of Working Days: 23 

(or. Prathap B.N5 
JQAC Co-ordinator 

SIET, TUMKUR 

22 

Date 
01/03/25 Sat 

02/03/25 Sun 
03/03/25 Mon 

04/03/25 Tue 
05/03/25 Wed 

06/03/25 Thu 

07/03/25Fri 

O8/03/25 Sat 

09/03/25 Sun 

Day 
MARCH 

11/03/25 Tue 
12/03/25 Wed 

13/03/25 Thu 
14/03/25 Fri 

15/03/25 Sat 

16/03/25 Sun 

17/03/25 
18/03/25 Tue 
19/03/25 Wed 

20/03/25 Thu 

21/03/25Fri 
22/03/25 Sat 

23/03/25 Sun 

24/03/25 Mon 
25/03/26 Tue 
26/03/27 Wed 

27/03/28 Thu 

28/03/28 Fri 

A NAAC 

Activities 

HObs Meeting 
Dept Staff Meeting 

10/03/25 MonKODs Mesting 

Skill Development Activity 

StutMting 
Department Activity 

skill Development Activity 

MonHObs 
Deptl Stof Meeting 

IA Test III 

IA Test II 

#IA Test II 

IA Test III 

IA Test III 

IA Test II 

Closure 

Total No. Working Days 87 
No of Working Days: 24 

(Dr Narendra Viswanath) 
Principal 
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