





Sri Shridevi Charitable Trust (R.)

Affiliated to: Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi D



DEPARTMENT OF MCA AY 2024-2025

CALENDAR OF EVENTS

I Semester MCA December 2024 to March 2025 Session

DECEMBER			JANUARY			FEBRUARY			MARCH		
Date	Day	Activities	Date	Day	Activities	Date	Day	Activities	Date	Day	Activities
			01/01/25	Wed	Department Activity	01/02/25	Sat		01/03/25	Sat	
	69	and the second s	02/01/25	Thu	Skill Development Activity	02/02/25	Sun		02/03/25	Sun	
	245		03/01/25	Fri		• 03/02/25	Mon	HODs Meeting	* 03/03/25	Mon	HODs Meeting
3	19-20		04/01/25	Sat		04/02/25	Tue	Deptl Staff Meeting	04/03/25	Tue	Deptl Staff Meeting
	2		05/01/25	Sun		05/02/25	Wed	Department Activity	05/03/25	Wed	
-			* 06/01/25	Mon	HODs Meeting	06/02/25	Thu	Skill Development Activity	06/03/25	Thu	Skill Development Activit
E		•	07/01/25	Tue	Deptl Staff Meeting	07/02/25	Fri	Industrial Visit	07/03/25	Fri	
			08/01/25	Wed	Department Activity	08/02/25	Sat		08/03/25	Sat	
			09/01/25	Thu	Skill Development Activity	09/02/25	Sun		09/03/25	Sun	
			10/01/25	Fri		* 10/02/25	Mon	Hobs Meeting	* 10/03/25	Mon	HODs Meeting
"	ning is	e continuous	11/01/25	Sat		11/02/25	Tue	Deptl Staff Macting	11/03/25	Tue	Deptl Staff Meeting
"Learning is a continuous process; no one can stop you			12/01/25	+		12/02/25	Wed	Department Activity	12/03/25	Wed	Department Activit
			* 13/01/25	Mon	HODs Meeting	13/02/25	Thu	Student Workshop	13/03/25	Thu	Skill Development Activit
until you stop learning."			14/01/25	Tue	Sankranti	14/02/25	Fri		14/03/25	Fri	
APJ Abdul Kalam			15/01/25	Wed	Department Activity	15/02/25	Sat		15/03/25	Sat	
16/12/24	Mon	\$Commencement	16/01/25	Thu	Skill Development Activity	16/02/25	Sun		16/03/25	Sun	
17/12/24	Tue	Depti Staff Meeting	17/01/25	Fri		* 17/02/25	Mon	Hobs Meeting	* 17/03/25	Mon	HODs Alexing
18/12/24	Wed		18/01/25	Sat		18/02/25	Tue	Deptl Staff Meeting	18/03/25	Tue	Dept Staff Meeting
19/12/24	Thu		19/01/25	Sun		19/02/25	Wed		19/03/25	Wed	
20/12/24	Fri		* 20/01/25	Mon	HODs Meeting	20/02/25		Skill Development Activity	20/03/25	Thu	
21/12/24	Sat		21/01/25	Tue	Deptl Staff Meeting	21/02/25	+ +		21/03/25	Fri	IA Test III
22/12/24	Sun		22/01/25	-	Department Activity	22/02/25			22/03/25	Sat	IA Test III
23/12/24	Mon	HODs Meeting	23/01/25	+	Skill Development Activity	23/02/25				Sun	#IA Test III
24/12/24	Tue	Depti Staff Meeting	24/01/25	-		* 24/02/25	+ +	\$IA Test II	* 24/03/25	Mon Tue	IA Test III
25/12/24	Wed	Christmas	25/01/25	+	201200000000000000000000000000000000000	25/02/25	+ +	#IA Test II	25/03/26		IA Test III
26/12/24	Thu	Skill Development Activity	26/01/25	-	Republic Day	26/02/25		Mahashivaratri	26/03/27	Wed	IA Test III IA Test III
27/12/24	Fri		* 27/01/25	+	\$IA Test I	27/02/25		IA Test II	27/03/28	Thu	
28/12/24	Sat		28/01/25	+	#IA Test I	28/02/25	Fri		28/03/28	Fri	Closure
29/12/24	Sun		29/01/25	-	IA Test I	Durat					
30/12/24	Mon	HODs Mileting	30/01/25	-	Skill Development Activity	Practica	Exam	ination : 31/03/2025			
31/12/24 Tue Deptl Staff Meeting			31/01/25		1	No of Working Days: 23			Total No. Working Days 87 No of Working Days: 24		
N	o of Wor	king Days: 13	No	OT W	orking Days: 27			rking Days, 23	140	01 440	Cing Days. 24

Coordinator Department Of MCA

(Dr. Prathap B.N.) IQAC Co-ordinator SIET, TUMKUR

(Dr Narendra Viswanath) Principal